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Pallet truck - Still ECU16

Pallet truck - Still ECU16

Specifications

Drive

Battery voltage
Fork length
Lifting capacity

Lifting height

Elektric
24V
1150mm
1600kg

200mm

WKH.4503
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Elektric 2018 2388
Brand Sitill

Model ECU16

Year 2018

Dimensions

Length 1700 mm
Width 750 mm
Height 1350 mm
Weight 520 kg


https://secondowner.com/en/p/still-ecu16-1840
https://secondowner.com/en/p/still-ecu16-1840/download?type=photos
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